
DAVID W. JORDAN 
LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

DAVID W. JORDAN        NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
 LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMT TAXABLE VALUE MILLAGE RATE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL:

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS:

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS:

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CODE ALTERNATE KEY MILLAGE CODE

$2,531.30

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

If Paid By

If Paid By

S LAKE CNTY HOSP

$0.00

LAKE CO WATER AUTH

  CAPITAL OUTLAY
  CURRENT

ST JOHNS WATER MGMT
CITY OF CLERMONT

AMBULANCE MSTU
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL

LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD

11/27/2018

11/27/2018

ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE

2018  Paid Real Estate

2018  Paid Real Estate

000C

000C

3796424

3796424

5.1180

4.8550

0.4629
0.1324

0.2562

Paid

Paid

0.4900

1.5000
4.2061

Nov 30, 2018

Nov 30, 2018

0.6432

134,310
134,310
134,310

134,310
134,310
159,310
159,310

134,310
134,310

2018-00189728

2018-00189728

$2,430.05

$2,430.05

687.40

STOCKTON CATHERINE D
2823 HIGHLAND VIEW CIR
CLERMONT, FL    34711

STOCKTON CATHERINE D
2823 HIGHLAND VIEW CIR
CLERMONT, FL    34711

1622261910-000-09500

1622261910-000-09500

17.6638

2823 HIGHLAND VIEW CIR

CLERMONT, SUMMIT GREENS PHASE 1B
SUB LOT 95 PB 44 PGS 16-21ORB 2167 PG
2455

2823 HIGHLAND VIEW CIR

CLERMONT, SUMMIT GREENS PHASE 1B SUB
LOT 95 PB 44 PGS 16-21ORB 2167 PG 2455

65.81

Receipt #

Receipt #

34.41
564.92
238.97
773.45

17.78
62.17

86.39

184,310
184,310

50,000

184,310
50,000

184,310
50,000

050243

050243

184,310
184,310

184,310 50,000
50,000
50,000

50,000
25,000
25,000

$2,531.30

184,310
184,310




