## DAVID W. JORDAN LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

## NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

2018 Paid Real Estate

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
1622261910-000-09500	050243	3796424	000C

STOCKTON CATHERINE D 2823 HIGHLAND VIEW CIR CLERMONT, FL 34711 2823 HIGHLAND VIEW CIR

CLERMONT, SUMMIT GREENS PHASE 1B SUB LOT 95 PB 44 PGS 16-210RB 2167 PG 2455

## PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR $\cdot$ PO BOX 327 $\cdot$ TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 $\cdot$ 352-343-9602

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMT	TAXABLE VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
LAKE COUNTY GENERAL	184,310	50,000	134,310	5.1180	687.40
AMBULANCE MSTU	184,310	50,000	134,310	0.4629	62.17
ENVIRON LAND PURCHASE	184,310	50,000	134,310	0.1324	17.78
LAKE CO SCHOOL BOARD					
CURRENT	184,310	25,000	159,310	4.8550	773.45
CAPITAL OUTLAY	184,310	25,000	159,310	1.5000	238.97
CITY OF CLERMONT	184,310	50,000	134,310	4.2061	564.92
ST JOHNS WATER MGMT	184,310	50,000	134,310	0.2562	34.41
LAKE CO WATER AUTH	184,310	50,000	134,310	0.4900	65.81
S LAKE CNTY HOSP	184,310	50,000	134,310	0.6432	86.39
			TOTAL:	17.6638	\$2,531.30

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS			
LEVYING AUTHORITY		RATE	AMOUN
<b></b>	NON-AD VALO	REM ASSESSMENTS:	\$0.00
	NON-AD VALO	REM ASSESSMENTS:	\$0.00

**COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS: \$2,531.30** 

If Paid By Nov 30, 2018
Please Pay \$0.00

Paid 11/27/2018 Receipt # 2018-00189728 \$2,430.05

DAVID W. JORDAN

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

LAKE COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 2018 Paid Real Estate

PAY IN US FUNDS TO DAVID W. JORDAN, TAX COLLECTOR · PO BOX 327 · TAVARES, FL 32778-0327 · 352-343-9602

If Paid By Nov 30, 2018 Please Pay \$0.00

2823 HIGHLAND VIEW CIR

STOCKTON CATHERINE D 2823 HIGHLAND VIEW CIR CLERMONT, FL 34711

CLERMONT, SUMMIT GREENS PHASE 1B SUB LOT 95 PB 44 PGS 16-21ORB 2167 PG 2455

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CODE	ALTERNATE KEY	MILLAGE CODE
1622261910-000-09500	050243	3796424	000C